Deposited Plan Lot No Ownership

258941
258941
258941
807572
1017017

81
97
106

3201 Anglican Church Property Trust for the Diocese of Sydney
Blueroad Pty Ltd

2

263776 503 Claymore Enterprises Pty Ltd
852796 100 Claymore Enterprises Pty Ltd

Aboriginal Housing Office
Aboriginal Housing Office
Aboriginal Housing Office

Description

5 Blake PI Eagle Vale

38 Crozier St Eagle Vale
55 Dobel Rd Claymore
Claymore Anglican Church

Claymore Shopping Centre
Claymore Shopping Centre

1017017
1017017
731888
605507
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940
258940

1
3
1281
129

Minister Administering The Environmental Planning & Assessment Act 1979
Minister Administering The Environmental Planning & Assessment Act 1979

Minister for Disability Services

Minister For Education

New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation

35 Dobell Rd Claymore
Claymore Primary School
Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

7 Boyd St Claymore

1-3 Boyd St Claymore

2 & 2A Leigh Cres Claymore
4 Leigh Cres Claymore

6 Leigh Cres Claymore

8 Leigh Cres Claymore
10-12 Leigh Cres Claymore
16-18 Leigh Cres Claymore
16-18 Leigh Cres Claymore
20-22 Leigh Cres Claymore
24 Leigh Cres Claymore
26-28 Leigh Cres Claymore
30 Leigh Cres Claymore

32 Leigh Cres Claymore

34 Leigh Cres Claymore
36-38 Leigh Cres Claymore
40 Leigh Cres Claymore
29-31 Boyd St Claymore
37-39 Leigh St Claymore
41 Boyd St Claymore
43-45 Boyd St Claymore
Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot

Superlot



258940
258940
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
258941
259322
259322
259322
259322
263776
263776
703539
714038
714038
731888
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
775571
804111
804111

31
32
74
75
76
78
79
80
82

84
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95

98
99
100
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
901
902
903
904
501
505

507
508
1280
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
218
219

New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation

Superlot

Fullwood Reserve

25 Crozier St Eagle Vale
23 Crozier St Eagle Vale
21 Crozier St Eagle Vale
4 Blake Pl Eagle Vale

6 Blake Pl Eagle Vale

8 Blake Pl Eagle Vale

3 Blake Pl Eagle Vale
17 Crozier St Eagle Vale
28 Crozier St Eagle Vale
1 Auld PI Eagle Vale

3 Auld Pl Eagle Vale

5 Auld Pl Eagle Vale

7 Auld Pl Eagle Vale

9 Auld PI Eagle Vale

11 Auld PI Eagle Vale

8 Auld Pl Eagle Vale

6 Auld Pl Eagle Vale

4 Auld Pl Eagle Vale

2 Auld Pl Eagle Vale

36 Crozier St Eagle Vale
40 Crozier St Eagle Vale
42 Crozier St Eagle Vale
44 Crozier St Eagle Vale
47 Dobell Rd

49 Dobel Rd

51 Dobel Rd

53 Dobel Rd

57 Dobel Rd

1 Carter PI

2 Carter PI

3 Carter PI

4 Carter PI

5 Carter Pl

6 Carter Pl

7 Carter Pl

8 Carter PI

9 Carter Pl

10 Carter PI

11 Carter PI

12 Carter PI

37 Dobel Rd

39 Dobel Rd

41 Dobel Rd

43 Dobel Rd

45 Dobel Rd

Reserve to be dedicated
Badgally Reserve
Badgally Reserve
Badgally Reserve
Badgally Reserve
Waratah Cottgae
Claymore Pre School

Glenroy - Dobell Rd Claymore

Claymore Youth Centre
Reserve to be dedicated
Non Dedicated Reserve
69 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
71 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
73 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
75 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
77 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
2 Beryl Close Eagle Vale
4 Beryl Close Eagle Vale
6 Beryl Close Eagle Vale
7 Beryl Close Eagle Vale
5 Beryl Close Eagle Vale
3 Beryl Close Eagle Vale
1 Beryl Close Eagle Vale
83 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
47 Boyd St Claymore

49 Boyd St Claymore



804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
804111
807572
852796
1067086
1067086
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258939
258941
258941
258941
774619
775571
804111
1062482
1062482
1109874
1109874
1109874
1109874
1109874
1109874
1109874
1144526
1144526
SP66619

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
3202
101

38

42
43
44
a7
7
85
101
151
261
238

249
250

New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

51 Boyd St Claymore

53 Boyd St Claymore

38 Boyd St Claymore

36 Boyd St Claymore

34 Boyd St Claymore

32 Boyd St Claymore

30 Boyd St Claymore

28 Boyd St Claymore

26 Boyd St Claymore

24 Boyd St Claymore

22 Boyd St Claymore

20 Boyd St Claymore

20 Boyd St Claymore

1 Zeolite Pl Eagle Vale

14 Boyd St Eagle Vale

12 Boyd St Eagle Vale

10 Boyd St Eagle Vale

8 Boyd St Eagle Vale

3 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
5 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
7 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
9 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
11 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
13 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
15 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
17 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
19 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
21 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale

Claymore Neighbourhood Centre

13 Dobell Rd Claymore

24-26 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
12-14 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
14 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
8 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale

6 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale

4 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale

2 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale

4 Boyd St Eagle Vale

19 Crozier St Eagle Vale

30 Crozier St Eagle Vale

46 Crozier St Eagle Vale

67 Gould Rd Eagle Vale

85 Gould Rd Eagle Vale

6 Boyd St Eagle Vale

16 Fairweather Pl Eagele Vale
60 Gould Rd Eagle Vale

28 Drysdale St Eage Vale

22 Drysdale St Eagle Vale

20 Drysdale St Eagel Vale

18 Drysdale St Eagle Vale

16 Drysdale St Eagle Vale

38 Drysdale St Eagle Vale

4 Evergold Pl Eagle Vale
62A-62B Gould Rd Eagle Vale
18 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale
10-12 Fairweather Pl Eagle Vale



