050044	Lot No	Ownership	Description
258941	81	Aboriginal Housing Office	5 Blake PI Eagle Vale
258941	97	Aboriginal Housing Office	38 Crozier St Eagle Vale
258941	106	Aboriginal Housing Office	55 Dobel Rd Claymore
807572	3201	Anglican Church Property Trust for the Diocese of Sydney	Claymore Anglican Church
1017017	2	Blueroad Pty Ltd	
258939	33	Campbelltown City Council	Fullwood Reserve
258940	1	Campbelltown City Council	Dobell Reserve
258940	6	Campbelltown City Council	Burdekin Park
258940	8	Campbelltown City Council	Eldred Park
258940	9	Campbelltown City Council	Eldred Park
258940	12	Campbelltown City Council	Tate Park
258940	16	Campbelltown City Council	Davis Park
258940	17	Campbelltown City Council	Davis Park
258940		Campbelltown City Council	Badgally Reserve
258940		Campbelltown City Council	Dimeny Park
258940		Campbelltown City Council	Highfield Park
259322		Campbelltown City Council	Badgally Reserve
259322		Campbelltown City Council	Badgally Reserve
263050			Brady Park
703539		Campbelltown City Council	Badgally Rd Claymore
1092945		Campbelltown City Council	Closed Rd
263776		Claymore Enterprises Pty Ltd	Claymore Shopping Centre
852796		Claymore Enterprises Pty Ltd	Claymore Shopping Centre
262742		Land Commission of New South Wales	2-8 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
1017017		Minister Administering The Environmental Planning & Assessment Act 1979	
1017017		Minister Administering The Environmental Planning & Assessment Act 1979	25 Dahall D.J. Olaura
731888		Minister for Disability Services	35 Dobell Rd Claymore
605507		Minister For Education	Claymore Primary School
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	Superlot
258939 258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	Superlot
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	Superiot
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	7 Boyd St Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	1-3 Boyd St Claymore 2 & 2A Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		- ·	4 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	6 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	8 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	10-12 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	16-18 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	16-18 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	20-22 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	24 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	26-28 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	30 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	32 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	34 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	36-38 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	40 Leigh Cres Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	29-31 Boyd St Claymore
258939		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	37-39 Leigh St Claymore
		o ,	
258939	70	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore
258939 258939			41 Boyd St Claymore
258939	71	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore
	71 2		41 Boyd St Claymore
258939 258940	71 2 3	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot
258939 258940 258940	71 2 3 4	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15 18	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15 18 20	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 21 22	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 24	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 24 25	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 24 25 26	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 24 25 26 27	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot
258939 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940 258940	71 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 24 25 26 27 29	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	41 Boyd St Claymore 43-45 Boyd St Claymore Superlot

258940	31	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258940	32	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	74	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	75 76	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	76 78	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941 258941	78 79	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	79 80	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	82	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	83	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	84	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	86	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	87	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	88	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	89	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	90	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	91	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	92	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	93	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	94	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	95	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	96	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	98	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	99	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	100	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	102	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	103	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	104	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	105	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	107	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	108	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	109	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941 258941	110 111	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	112	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	112	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	114	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	115	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	116	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	117	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	118	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	119	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	120	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	121	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	122	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	123	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	124	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
258941	125	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
259322	901	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
259322	902	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
259322	903	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
259322	904	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
263776	501	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
263776 703539	505 2	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
703539	∠ 507	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
714038	508	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
731888	1280	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	248	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	249	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	250	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	251	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	252	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	253	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	254	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	255	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	256	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	257	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	258	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	259	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
775571	260	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
804111	218	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation
804111	219	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation

Superlot Fullwood Reserve 25 Crozier St Eagle Vale 23 Crozier St Eagle Vale 21 Crozier St Eagle Vale 4 Blake Pl Eagle Vale 6 Blake Pl Eagle Vale 8 Blake Pl Eagle Vale 3 Blake Pl Eagle Vale 17 Crozier St Eagle Vale 28 Crozier St Eagle Vale 1 Auld PI Eagle Vale 3 Auld PI Eagle Vale 5 Auld PI Eagle Vale 7 Auld PI Eagle Vale 9 Auld PI Eagle Vale 11 Auld PI Eagle Vale 8 Auld PI Eagle Vale 6 Auld PI Eagle Vale 4 Auld PI Eagle Vale 2 Auld PI Eagle Vale 36 Crozier St Eagle Vale 40 Crozier St Eagle Vale 42 Crozier St Eagle Vale 44 Crozier St Eagle Vale 47 Dobell Rd 49 Dobel Rd 51 Dobel Rd 53 Dobel Rd 57 Dobel Rd 1 Carter Pl 2 Carter Pl 3 Carter Pl 4 Carter Pl 5 Carter Pl 6 Carter Pl 7 Carter Pl 8 Carter Pl 9 Carter Pl 10 Carter PI 11 Carter Pl 12 Carter PI 37 Dobel Rd 39 Dobel Rd 41 Dobel Rd 43 Dobel Rd 45 Dobel Rd Reserve to be dedicated **Badgally Reserve Badgally Reserve** Badgally Reserve **Badgally Reserve** Waratah Cottgae Claymore Pre School Glenroy - Dobell Rd Claymore Claymore Youth Centre Reserve to be dedicated Non Dedicated Reserve 69 Gould Rd Eagle Vale 71 Gould Rd Eagle Vale 73 Gould Rd Eagle Vale 75 Gould Rd Eagle Vale 77 Gould Rd Eagle Vale 2 Beryl Close Eagle Vale 4 Beryl Close Eagle Vale 6 Beryl Close Eagle Vale 7 Beryl Close Eagle Vale 5 Beryl Close Eagle Vale 3 Beryl Close Eagle Vale 1 Beryl Close Eagle Vale 83 Gould Rd Eagle Vale 47 Boyd St Claymore 49 Boyd St Claymore

804111	220	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	51 Boyd St Claymore
804111	221	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	53 Boyd St Claymore
804111	222	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	38 Boyd St Claymore
804111	223	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	36 Boyd St Claymore
804111	224	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	34 Boyd St Claymore
804111	225	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	32 Boyd St Claymore
804111	226	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	30 Boyd St Claymore
804111	227	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	28 Boyd St Claymore
804111	228	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	26 Boyd St Claymore
804111	229	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	24 Boyd St Claymore
804111	230	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	22 Boyd St Claymore
804111	231	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	20 Boyd St Claymore
804111	232	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	20 Boyd St Claymore
804111	233	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	1 Zeolite PI Eagle Vale
804111	233	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	14 Boyd St Eagle Vale
804111	234	÷ ,	
		New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	12 Boyd St Eagle Vale
804111	236	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	10 Boyd St Eagle Vale
804111	237	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	8 Boyd St Eagle Vale
804111	239	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	3 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	240	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	5 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	241	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	7 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	242	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	9 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	243	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	11 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	244	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	13 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	245	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	15 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	246	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	17 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	247	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	19 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
804111	248	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	21 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
807572	3202	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	Claymore Neighbourhood Centre
852796	101	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	13 Dobell Rd Claymore
1067086	2	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	24-26 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
1067086	4	New South Wales Land and Housing Corporation	12-14 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
258939	38	Private	14 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
258939	41	Private	8 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
258939	42	Private	6 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
258939	43	Private	4 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
258939	44	Private	2 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
258939	47	Private	4 Boyd St Eagle Vale
258941	77	Private	19 Crozier St Eagle Vale
258941	85	Private	30 Crozier St Eagle Vale
258941	101	Private	46 Crozier St Eagle Vale
774619	151	Private	67 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
775571	261	Private	85 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
	238	Private	-
804111 1062482	238 511	Private	6 Boyd St Eagle Vale 16 Fairweather PI Eagele Vale
1062482	512		60 Gould Rd Eagle Vale
1109874		Private	28 Drysdale St Eage Vale
1109874	7	Private	22 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
1109874	8	Private	20 Drysdale St Eagel Vale
1109874	9	Private	18 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
1109874	10	Private	16 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
1109874	11	Private	38 Drysdale St Eagle Vale
1109874	12	Private	4 Evergold PI Eagle Vale
1144526	249	Private	62A-62B Gould Rd Eagle Vale
1144526	250	Private	18 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale
SP66619		Private	10-12 Fairweather PI Eagle Vale